



				Parts List		
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	3600	808065A 5	TRANSMISSION	1		
2	10	60179	SCREW (7/16-14 X 3-1/2 IN.)	1		
2	10	37269	SCREW (7/16-14 X 2 IN.)	5		
3	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16 IN.)	6		
4	87	88031	SWITCH-TEMPERATURE	1		
5	32	47516 6	HOSE-OIL	2		
6	22	63835	ELBOW (45 DEG.)	2		
7		860292A 2	FLANGE ASSEMBLY-INPUT	1		
8	22	74036	FITTING-GREASE	1		
9	10	860290	SCREW (M14 X 70)	6		
10	11	860006	NUT (M14)	6		
11		860293	COUPLER	1		
12		860291A 1	FLANGE-OUTPUT	1		
13	10	861021	SCREW-OUTPUT FLANGE	1		
14		861018T	BRACKET ASSEMBLY-TCM	1		
15	10	54615	SCREW (1/4-20 X 5/8 IN.)	2		
16	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	2		
17		860443	MODULE-TRANSMISSION CONTF	1		
18	10	98253	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 IN.)	4		
19	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	4		
20		861249	SENSOR-MAP	2		
21		861019T	COOLER-TRANSMISSION OIL	1		
22		807402T 1	BRACKET-TRANSMISSION COOL	1		
23		807445T	CLAMP	1		
24	12	35462	WASHER	1		
25	11	72008	NUT (1/4-20)	1		
26	84	861472A 3	HARNES-TRANSMISSION	1		
27		860294A 3	BRACKET-TRANSMISSION SUPP	2		
28		88791	MOUNT-RUBBER	2		
29	23	99322	SPACER	2		
30	10	47462	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
31	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16 IN.)	4		
-	67	808877	SWITCH-ROCKER (LOCK HIGH)	1		
-	84	861521A 2	HARNES-WIRING (30 FT.)	1		